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1 伊藤　篤 4

2 たしろ　えいじ

1 田代　栄治
さいぐさ　たいへい

W 三枝　大平
なるみ　ともかず W

鳴海　友和
W

ポイント 千葉

KPBA

20

伊藤

松元

田
代

田代

田代

杉
渕

芳賀

芳賀11

木
本

高城

高城

18

三枝

大
坪

大坪

大坪

17

9

西
田

木本

西田

鳴
海

三枝

鳴海

15

16

稲
森

松元

稲森

橋
本

橋本

杉渕

13

14

19

10

12

15

8

16

13

7

11

6

12

9

5

14 10

7

4

8

L

木本

杉渕

神奈川

CPBA 千葉

1

3

A

2

3

2

4

A

6

5

第7回　東日本千葉ナインボールトーナメント

予選7組

1 A デキシークラブ

A TPA 東京

千葉

A ベガ 埼玉

ライジングサン 千葉

B ブラザー 東京

A

KPBA 神奈川

A CPBA 千葉

A

ハイアンドロー 千葉

A YPBC 山梨

A

A 無所属 千葉

平成23年　11月20日(日)
会場：大慶園



16-L

W

1 まきた　ひろただ

1 蒔田　浩忠
やべ　つとむ

W 矢部　勤
こしかわ　みのる 2

越川　実
W 15-L

4

W のま　たかあき

4 野間　高章
きしもと　しんじ

1 岸本　真志
みなみ　かよこ W

南　佳代子
W 14-L

1

4 やまうち　だいすけ

1 山内　大介 W
さとう　ひろゆき

W 佐藤　寛之
4 おおひら　かずき W

大平　和樹
W きうち　としき 1 13-L

W 木内　敏毅 W

W こはら　ようへい

W 小原　洋平
とまえ　さとし

4 鳥前　聡
そのやま　りょう 1

園山　亮
2

A デキシークラブ

矢
部

鳥前

鳥前12

矢部

野間

山
内

山内

山内11

19

佐藤

岸
本

岸本

岸本

18

10

岡部

岡
部

蒔田

蒔田9

木
内

佐藤

木内

小
原

小原

園山

15

16

越
川

矢部

越川

南

野間

南　佳代子

14

15

8

16

20

14

13

7

千葉

A KPBA

10

大平

千葉

A

5

3

11

6

12

9

6

4

8

5

13

3

2

4

7

第7回　東日本千葉ナインボールトーナメント

予選8組

1 B TPBA 栃木

1 17

2

新潟

A ポイント 千葉

A CPBA 千葉

A ジャック 神奈川

東京

L ライジングサン 千葉

A CPBA 千葉

埼玉

A スピリット1 千葉

神奈川

A トレスクエア

ベガ

A TPA

A NPA

平成23年　11月20日(日)
会場：大慶園


